MODULAR MACHINES
- INFORMATIONS & SETUP OPTIONS -
STEREO MODULAR MACHINES
© Copyright 2019 Klementz . All rights reserved 1
CONTENT
WHY MODULAR MACHINE ? .................................................................................................................................................... 2
HOW TO ORDER ? .................................................................................................................................................................... 3

© Copyright 2019 Klementz . All rights reserved 3
HOW TO ORDER ?
STEREO MODULAR MACHINES
© Copyright 2019 Klementz . All rights reserved 4
EXAMPLE SETUPS
Important Note: These setups are examples of what can be done with the Modular Machines.
If you have any particular requirements, feel free to ask us and we will find a solution!
Prices note: The prices are indicated TAX INCLUDED (higher price) / TAX EXCLUDED (lower price).
 If you live within the E.U. you have to pay the price WITH TAXES (higher price).
 If you live outside the E.U. you will pay the TAX EXCL (lower) Price!
1) SETUP 1 / 4U FULL OPTION 5W PREAMP
 5-WAY Active Filter / Crossover + 5 Semi-parametric
 2 PHONO/LINE
 3 LINE
 2 MIC
 12-BAND EQ
 1 OR 2 FX SEND/RETURN (Can be increased)
2)  SETUP 2 / 4U FULL OPTION 4W PREAMP
 4-WAY Active Filter / Crossover + 4 Semi-parametric EQs
 2 PHONO/LINE
 3 LINE
 3 MIC
 12-BAND EQ
 1 OR 2 FX SEND/RETURN (Can be increased)
STEREO MODULAR MACHINES
© Copyright 2019 Klementz . All rights reserved 5
3)  SETUP 3 / 4U LOW OPTION 4W PREAMP
 4-WAY Active Filter / Crossover + 4 Semi-parametric EQs
 2 PHONO/LINE
 2 LINE
 2 MIC
 12-BAND EQ
 1 OR 2 FX SEND/RETURN (Can be increased)
4)  SETUP 4 / 4U LOW OPTION 3W PREAMP
 3-WAY Active Filter / Crossover + 3 Semi-parametric EQs
 2 PHONO/LINE
 2 LINE
 2 MIC
 12-BAND EQ
 1 OR 2 FX SEND/RETURN (Can be increased)
STEREO MODULAR MACHINES
© Copyright 2019 Klementz . All rights reserved 6
5)  SETUP 5 / 3U FULL OPTION PREAMP
 4-WAY Active Filter / Crossover / Isolator
 2 PHONO/LINE
 2 LINE
 1 MIC
 12-BAND EQ
 1 OR 2 FX SEND/RETURN (Can be increased)
6) SETUP 6 / 3U LOW OPTION PREAMP
 4-WAY Active Filter / Crossover
 2 PHONO/LINE
 2 LINE
 1 MIC
 1 OR 2 FX SEND/RETURN (Can be increased)
STEREO MODULAR MACHINES
© Copyright 2019 Klementz . All rights reserved 7
7)  SETUP 7 / 3U LOW OPTION PREAMP
 4-WAY Active Filter / Crossover
 1 PHONO/LINE
 1 LINE
 1 MIC
 12-BAND EQ
 1 OR 2 FX SEND/RETURN (Can be increased)
8) SETUP 8 / 3U LOW OPTION PREAMP
 4-WAY Active Filter / Crossover
 1 PHONO/LINE
 1 LINE